Jun 06 2024 (08:23) India Rail Info 1

K.S.R. Bengaluru - Kannur Express/16511 - Exp - SWR

YPR/Yesvantpur Junction to MAJN/Mangaluru Junction (Mangalore)
9h 3m - 357 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SBC  |KSR Bengaluru City 21:35 9 |1 0 34 (897 |SWR
Junction (Bangalore)
2 |YPR |Yesvantpur Junction 21:45 21:47 2m |0 |1 6 70 915 |[SWR
3 |KIGL |Kunigal 22:44 22:45 im [0 |1 72 |90 |768 [SWR
4 BGNR |B.G. Nagar 23:06 23:07 Tm (0 |1 104 |86 |799 [SWR
5 |SBGA |Shravanabelagola 23:31 23:32 im |0 |1 138 |56 SWR
6 CNPA |Channarayapatna 23:41 23:42 Tm |0 |1 147 |38 SWR
7 HAS Hassan Junction 00:35 00:40 5m [0 |2 180 |39 SWR
8 |SKLR |Sakleshpur 01:45 01:55 10m (1 |2 (222 [19 |[906 |SWR
9 |SBHR ([Subrahmanya Road 04:50 04:55 5m |1 |2 277 |56 |114 |SWR
10 |KBPR |[Kabaka Puttur 05:40 05:42 2m |1 {2 [319 |52 SWR
11 |BNTL [Bantawala 06:10 06:12 2m |1 |2 344 |30 |18 |SWR
12 |MAJN |Mangaluru Junction 06:50 06:52 2m 2 (363 |19 (8 |SR
(Mangalores
13 |MAQ |Mangaluru Central 07:10 07:30 20m 2 (369 |54 (9 |SR
(Mangalore)
14 |KGQ |Kasaragod 08:21 08:23 2m |0 (2 |415 |77 |9 SR
15 |KZE  |Kanhangad 08:41 08:43 2m |0 |2 |438 |62 |12 |SR
16 |NLE  |Nileshwar 08:52 08:53 m |0 |2 |447 |67 |14 |SR
17 |PAY  |Payyanur 09:11 09:13 2m |0 |2 |467 (20 (9 |[SR
18 |CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 10:55 0 |2 501 |- 12 |SR

Jun 06 2024 (08:23) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



